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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: 6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 CGA * 110.300 27.175 27.375 27.775 27.975

11 1 1

5043 Sydney Sullivan 9.325 9.350 9.4009.350

5057 Isabella Lopez 8.950 8.975 9.2259.400

5044 Kendall Martin 8.900 9.050 9.3509.025

2 Gymtowne * 109.425 27.050 27.050 27.675 27.650

32 2 2

5013 Annika Durham 9.225 8.850

5012 Jayna Guevara 8.925

5020 Samantha McAllister 8.900

5015 Camryn Tobias 9.175 9.2009.100

5016 Madelleine Lugue 9.025

5018 Maya Sell 9.325

5017 Jadyn Gee 9.3259.250

5022 Brianna Calibo 9.125

3 Liberty Gymnastics * 108.650 27.000 26.825 27.100 27.725

23 3 3

5027 Kamryn Coyne 9.075 8.925

5026 Elizabeth Bennett 9.000 9.3009.025

5029 Lara Meeks 8.925 8.800 9.075

5028 Bryanna Farley 9.100 9.100

5025 Jada Monjaras 9.3259.000

4 Dream Xtreme * 106.125 26.875 26.200 26.125 26.925

64 4 5T

5055 Lily Holman 9.125 8.875

5058 Reese Baker 8.900

5060 Kayla Almarinez 8.850 8.750 9.1008.300

5059 Hailey Strah 8.575 8.8259.000

5102 Emma Schouten 9.0008.825

5 Redwood Empire * 106.075 26.675 25.775 26.575 27.050

4T5 5 4

5052 Natalia Cuyler 9.000 9.050 8.9008.550

5045 Molly Retterer 8.900

5051 Isabel Eskes 8.775 8.050 9.2009.375

5049 Siena Bertacco 8.675 8.9508.650
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6 Golden Bear * 104.775 25.950 25.650 26.125 27.050

4T6 6 5T

5090 Spirit Barbosa 8.700 8.625 9.100

5091 Sara Laiho 8.625 8.9258.800

5089 Loren McErlane 8.625 8.525

5087 Gabriella Miller 8.500 9.025

5085 Alicia Deras 9.225

5086 Anna Fedorova 8.100
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